SPECIFICATION SHEET
P
ro
jecto
rs
E
p
iq

EF22 projector, power supply, power cable, 1x remote control,
2x AAA batteries, Quick Setup Guide
Ordering Information
EF-22N Projector Stone Blue V11HB38420
EF-22G Projector Opal Green V11HB38320
EF-22R Projector Quartz Rose V11HB38220
EF-22B Projector Onyx Black V11HB38120
EF-22W Projector Diamond White V11HB38020
Mount Plate ELPMB65  V12HA40AA0
Saftey Wire V12H003W01
Carry Case EF22EF21BAGB
1-Year Extended Service Plan  EPPSNVHTRE1